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Activitats Cap de Setmana

Dissabte, 10/05/25

08'00
09'00
10'00
11'00
12'00
13'00
14'00

09'00
1015

11'30
12'45
16'00

1015

11'30

17'00
19'00

13'00
18'00

1015

11'30

13'00
16'00
18'00

12'00

08'00
09'00
10'00
11'00
12'00
13'00
14'00
16'00

17'00
18'00
19'00

P. Mutualidad de Levante -t1  P. Mutualidad de Levante -t2  P. Mutualidad de Levante - t3
PROVINCIAL GIM ARTISTICA
PROVINCIAL GIM ARTISTICA
PROVINCIAL GIM ARTISTICA
PROVINCIAL GIM ARTISTICA
PROVINCIAL GIM ARTISTICA
PROVINCIAL GIM ARTISTICA
PROVINCIAL GIM ARTISTICA
Camp Manolo Moreno - A Camp Manolo Moreno - B
(*) S.ROC INF - AT SALESIANS A

(*) VEDRUNA GROC - LA SALLE  (*) CF CIUDAD ALCOY - CD
PD JUAN XXIII VEDRUNA BLAU

(*) S.ROC A - AT SALESIANS B (*) S.ROC C - ESIDES
(*) LA SALLE C - AT SALESIANS A

(*) AT SALESIANOS A CAD - PD JUAN XXill
Camp 1 - Aurelio Colomina-A Camp 1 - Aurelio Colomina - B

(*) CF CIUDAD ALCOY BENJ B - (*) LASALLE ALEV A - BANYERES
BARRIO OBRERO B A
(*) CFE CIUDAD ALCOY BENJ C - (*) ESIDES BENJ A - RACING
CASTALLAB ALGEMESI C
(*) ESIDES CAD B - ALGUENA
(*) ESIDES AMATEUR - CIUTAT DE XATIVA

Camp 2 - Normando Llopis - A Camp 2 - Normando Llopis - B
(*) ESIDES INF - CF CIUDAD ALCOY A
(*) ESIDES CAD A - CASTALLA
Camp Jorge Molina A Camp Jorge Molina B
(*) CD ALCOYANO BENJ B -

PLAYA SAN JUAN C
(*) CD ALCOYANO ALEV A - (*) CD ALCOYANO PREBJ A -
ALZIRA A INTANGO A

(*) CF CIUDAD ALCOY B INF - CD VEDRUNA
(*) CD ALCOYANO JUV B - BETIS FLORIDA B
(*) LA SALLE INF B - ELDENSE D

Exterior Herba

BARRANQUET

Pavellé Miguel Sarasa Lorés

CPA SANTA ROSA

CPA SANTA ROSA

CPA SANTA ROSA - TERMINAN 10:30
CPA ALCOY

CPA ALCOY

CPA ALCQY - TERMINAN 13:30
FEDERACIO VALENCIANA HOQU... - EMPIEZAN 13:30 H
(*) PATIN ALCODIAM SENIOR B - XABIA
Pista d'atletisme

CLUB ATLETISME ALCOY

CLUB ATLETISME ALCOY

CLUB ATLETISME ALCOY




20'00 CLUB ATLETISME ALCOY
Pista exterior
09'00 CPA ALCOY
10'30 CPA SANTA ROSA
11'30 CPA SANTA ROSA
12'00 CPA SANTA ROSA
Sala artes marciales
08'00 KARATE GARYU
09'00 KARATE GARYU
17'00 KARATE GARYU - TERMINAN 18:30

Poliesportiu Juan Agudo Garat Caramanxel

Pista 1 - Roberto Pardo
09'00 (*) ARNAUDA - PAULAS
10'00 13 HORS ARNAUDA
11'00 (*) SERELLELS CAD - BENEIXAMA
12'30 (*) SERELLES INF CELESTE - ORIHUELA
Pista 2 - José Antonio Bravo
09'00 (*) CD ARNAUDA BLAU - ESIDES
10'00 (*) ARNAUDA - ONIL
11'00 13 HORAS ARNAUDA
12'00 13 HORAS ARNAUDA
13'00 13 HORAS ARNAUDA

Camp del Collao
Camp 1
18'00 (*) CD ALCOYANO - INTERCITY

Col-legi Sant Vicent de Paiil

Pavell6 - Transversal 1 Pavellé - Transversal 2

09'00 (*) NB ALCOI BENJAMIN MIXTO - (*) NB ALCOI INFANTIL MASCULL...
MUTXAMEL - CB BANYERES
(*) NB ALCOI CADETE (*) NB ALCOI CADETE

11'00 MASCULINO - CB IRIS MASCULINO - CB PETRER
CONTESTANO NARANJA

13'00 (*) NB ALCOI ALEVIN MASCULINO (*) S.VICENT HORTA MAJOR
-CB ELDA MIGU... - BOCAIRENT

16'00 (*) NB ALCOI JUNIOR MASCULINO (*) CB JOVENTUT D'ALCOI -
- CB GENOVES ASTEL LOGISTIC BSG B

Circuit Municipal BMX
Circuit de BMX
09'00 JOCS ESPORTIUS
10'00 JOCS ESPORTIUS
1100 JOCS ESPORTIUS
12'00 JOCS ESPORTIUS
1300 JOCS ESPORTIUS

Poliesportiu Batoi
Pista 1
09'00 (*) ROMERAL BLANC - PD JUAN XXIIl HORTA MAJOR
10'00 (*) SANTA ANA PD JUAN XXIll - ROMERAL BLAU
11'00 (*) ROMERAL BLANC - ESIDES C
12'00 (*) VEDRUNA GROC - LA SALLE A
13'00 (*) YEFAKY ROIG - HORTA MAJOR PD JUAN XXIiI

Diumenge, 11/05/25



Poliesportiu Francisco Laporta

P. Mutualidad de Levante - t2

08'00

09'00

10'00

11'00

12'00

12'30

13'00

14'00

P. Mutualidad de Levante - t1

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO
TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO
TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO
TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO
TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

TENNIS TAULA -
PREAUTONOMICO ABSOLUTO

P. Mutualidad de Levante - t3

(*) NB ALCOI CADETE
FEMENINO - EDM ORIHUELA
AMARILLO

FEDERACIO BASQUET -

16:00 TECNIFICACIO

17'00 FEDERACIO BASQUET -
TECNIFICACIO

18'00 FEDERACIO BASQUET -
TECNIFICACIO

20'00 (*) SERELLES JUV A - LA NUCIA

Camp Manolo Moreno - A Camp Manolo Moreno - B

09'00 PLANA

10'30 PISTA

18'00 (*) CF_CIUDAD ALCOY - S.ROC

Camp 1 - Aurelio Colomina-A Camp 1 - Aurelio Colomina - B

(*) CF CIUDAD ALCOY ALEV B - (*) CF CIUDAD ALCOY PREB A -

1000 FAIPLAY VILLENA B ALBERIC A

11'30 (*) CD ALCOYANO CAD A - MONCADENSE A
17'00 (*) ESIDES INF C - ALGUENA A
19'00 (*) ESIDES INF A - CASTALLA A

Camp 2 - Normando Llopis -A Camp 2 - Normando Llopis - B

(*) CF CIUDAD ALCOY ALEV A -
COSTA ALICANTE A

09'30

1115
16'10
19'30
Camp Jorge Molina A
09'00
11'00
13'00
16'00

(*) CF_CIUDAD ALCOY CAD A - PORTUARIOS B
(*) CE CIUDAD ALCOY JUB A - OLIMPIC A
(*) S.ROC JUV - BANYERES
Camp Jorge Molina B
(*) VEDRUNA - AT SALESIANS B
(*) LA SALLE CAD B - ELDENSE D
(*) LA SALLE CAD A - BANYERES A
(*) CD ALCOYANO FEM - ONTINYENT A
Pavellé Miguel Sarasa Lorés
(*) ALCODIAM - SPORTING
(*) RASPEIG - SEDAVi
(*) SPORTING - RASPEIG
(*) SEDAVI - ALCODIAM
(*) PAS B - ALAMEDA DE OSUNA
CPA ALCOY
CPA ALCOY
Pista exterior
SPORTING HOQUEI
SPORTING HOQUEI - TERMINAN 11:30
PAS ALCOI
Sala artes marciales
CLUB AIKIDO ALCOY
CLUB AIKIDO ALCOY
CLUB AIKIDO ALCOY

09'00
1015
11'30
12'45
16'00
18'00
19'00

10'00
11'00
12'00

10'00
11'00
12'00



Poliesportiu Juan Agudo Garat Caramanxel
Pista 2 - José Antonio Bravo

11'00 ESIDES
12'00 ESIDES
Col-legi Sant Vicent de Paiil
Pavell6 - Transversal 1 Pavellé - Transversal 2

09'00 BASKET LOCAL
1030 FINAL COPA BASKET LOCAL
12'30 (*) SERELLES SENIOR C - TORREVIEJA



